
Monday, July 18, 2016

Monday, August 15, 2016

Monday, September 19, 2016

Monday, October 17, 2016

Monday, November 21, 2016

The Commission may schedule other meetings as needed.

of the New Kent County Administration Building

Monday, December 19, 2016

New Kent County 

Planning Commission

2016 Meeting Schedule

Regular Meetings are scheduled for 6:30 P.M.

Public Hearings begin at 7:00 P.M. in the Board Room 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Monday, March 21, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Monday, June 20, 2016


